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6 PROPERTY INFILL PORTFOLIO 
SPANNING 449,800 SF COMPELLING IN-PLACE YIELD SIGNIFICANTLY BELOW  

REPLACEMENT COST
PREMIER BUILDINGS IN SOCAL’S 
TOP INDUSTRIAL SUBMARKETS
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THE OFFERING
DIVERSIFIED SOCAL PORTFOLIO 
OF SCALE WITH IMMEDIATE CASH 
FLOW ACROSS MULTIPLE INFILL 
SUBMARKETS

JLL Industrial Capital Markets, serving as the exclusive 
advisor, is pleased to present the opportunity to 
acquire the fee simple interest in Project Bronco (the 
“Portfolio”) - an institutional-quality, six-property 
industrial portfolio totaling 449,800 square feet. 
The Portfolio is strategically distributed across the 
San Gabriel Valley, Central Los Angeles, and Orange 
County submarkets, providing investors with access 
to SoCal’s tightest infill markets each characterized by 
limited existing and future supply and the potential for 
significant future rent growth.

Project Bronco provides investors the opportunity to 
gain diversified SoCal exposure at a strong going-in 
yield and a steeply discounted cost basis compared 
to current replacement cost and peak market pricing.
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WEST REGION INDUSTRIAL CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

REAL ESTATE CAPITAL MARKETS SOLUTIONS DELIVERED NATIONWIDE - FROM STRATEGY TO EXECUTION.

Southern 
California

Northern 
California

Nevada PNW Denver Salt Lake City Phoenix Debt
National 
Leadership

Patrick Nally Erik Hanson Patrick Nally Buzz Ellis Peter Merrion Todd Torok Ben Geelan Brian Halpern John Huguenard

Ryan Spradling Melinda Marino Greer Oliver Rachel Jones Robert Key Greer Oliver Peter Thompson Trent Agnew
Evan Moran Taylor Gimian
Chad Solomon Jason Carlos
Makenna Peter

DEAL CONTACTS 

Patrick Nally Evan Moran Ryan Spradling Makenna Peter Chad Solomon
Senior Managing Director Senior Director Senior Director Director Senior Director
+1 310 234 2103 +1 310 595 3809 +1 858 410 1249 +1 949 296 3623 +1 310 407 2155
patrick.nally@jll.com evan.moran@jll.com ryan.spradling@jll.com makenna.peter@jll.com chad.solomon@jll.com
CA DRE license #02241351 CA DRE license #01892333 CA DRE license #01389321 CA DRE license #02131317 CA DRE license #02053571

DUE DILIGENCE & ANALYTICS 

Shae Vomund
Associate
+1 310 407 2106
shae.vomund@jll.com
CA DRE license #02203949

MARKET EXPERTS 

LOS ANGELES - SGV LOS ANGELES - CENTRAL ORANGE COUNTY
Rustin Mork Mark Vanis Steve Wagner
Senior Managing Director Managing Director Senior Managing Director
+1 213 239 6181 +1 213 239 5908 +1 949 683 9780
rustin.mork@jll.com mark.vanis@jll.com steve.wagner@jll.com
CA DRE license #1448642 CA DRE license #01305617 CA DRE license #0134652

FINANCING 

Peter Thompson Kyle White Nick Englhard
Senior Director Associate Senior Analyst
+1 949 798 4107 +1 949 885 2989 +1 303 501 9541
peterj.thompson@jll.com kyle.white@jll.com nick.englhard@jll.com
CA DRE license #01978235 CA DRE license #02191625 CA DRE license #02222146


